PARTENZA COMPETITIVA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 1

2 47
3 133
4 58
5 160
6 36
7 158
8 75
9 96
10 54
11 4
12 65
13 69
14 125
15 156
16 110
17 90
18 52
19 159
20 60
21 71
22 155
23 73
24 118
25 29
26 89
27 79
28 56
29 131
30 66
31 10
32 114
33 67
34 70
35 78
36 27
37 64
38 106
39 104
40 92
41 97
42 55
43 94
44 61
45 25
46 95
47 76
48 88
49 16
50 30
51 146
52 150
53 51
54 3
55 57

ARNAUDO ANNA

SOVERA BENIAMINO
FANTETTI MICHELANGELO
VIAZZI UMBERTO

iRunning

GARA COMPETITIVA (10,4 KM)
Villastellone - 21/04/2024

ANNO CAT COD

2000
1986
1970
1967

SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO AMBROGIO 1975

TOMMASELLI FERNANDO
MIGIOIA ALESSANDRO
SISTRO DIEGO

DI RIENZO LORETO
OLEARO MASSIMILIANO
ASSOM ANTONIO

DI STEFANO LUCA
MINORE PAOLO

USAI LUCA

BALDIN MARCELLO
PEDRON MARCO
CASTELLUCCIO ANDREA
FERRERO ELISABETTA
MENEGHINI NAZZARENO
ANTONIELLI ANDREA
PORCELLATO OLIVIERO
MAGGIOROTTO DENIS
RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO
ROMEO FRANCESCO
COSTABELLO LUCA
CASTALDI MASSIMO
BOERO PIETRO
TALOMO VINCENZO
PILATI DAVIDE
FRIZZARIN ROBERTO
KONJEDIC DANILO

PICCI EFISIO

GROTTOLI ALFONSO
POGNANT GIANPIERO
VANZO LUIGI

CURTI FRANCESCO
CURRELI FAUSTO
MINARDI MICHELE
LEMBO DOMENICO
COMOLINI ROBERTO
DINOIA DONATO
PARESCHI MARTA
D'AMORE DANILO
BECHIS ALESSANDRO
ARNESANO DANIELE

DI NAPOLI FRANCESCO
TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO
CAMMALLERI MARIA
MIELE ANGELO

MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO
PISANI CARLO

MENSA LORENZO
CARIELLO LUISA
AMPARORE ALBERTO
TARTAGLIA ROBERTO
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1966
1992
1986
1978
1977
1966
1977
1969
1973
1990
1977
1980
1973
1969
1967
1959
1981
1970
1966
1974
1960
1964
1992
1995
1971
1965
1954
1962
1968
1975
1991
1968
1960
1958
1959
1971
1989
1978
1988
1980
1964
1967
1969
1974
1970
1953
1994
1971
1971
1971

PSF
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM55
PSM
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM50
PSM
SM45
SM40
SF50
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM60
PSM
PSM
SM50
SM55
SM70+
SM60
SM55
SM45
PSM
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM50
SF35
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM60
SM55
SF55
SM50
SM50
SM70+  A050192
PSM A160326
SF50
SM50
SM50

OO0
[=]567r=a

A051289

A051289

A051289

A051289

DISTANZA: 10400 METRI

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP
UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.35.47
00.37.31
00.38.40
00.39.55
00.40.17
00.41.08
00.42.02
00.42.19
00.42.21
00.42.32
00.42.43
00.42.55
00.42.59
00.43.01
00.43.14
00.43.16
00.43.18
00.43.22
00.43.22
00.43.52
00.44.01
00.44.01
00.44.20
00.44.28
00.44.31
00.44.33
00.44.57
00.44.58
00.45.05
00.45.05
00.45.28
00.45.29
00.45.35
00.45.38
00.45.51
00.45.59
00.46.08
00.46.21
00.46.47
00.46.48
00.46.53
00.46.55
00.47.00
00.47.23
00.47.29
00.47.30
00.48.09
00.48.12
00.48.15
00.48.19
00.48.45
00.48.50
00.48.57
00.48.59
00.49.08
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56 108 PASCALE VITANTONIO 1964 SM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.13
57 53 FEYLES ENRICO 1969 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.29
58 130 IMPERFETTO NADIA 1976 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.34
59 100 FUSETTI ADAMO 1971 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.41
60 85 BRUERA MICHELANGELO 1955 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.51
61 35 NATTA ROSELLA 1968 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.52
62 7 VALLE PIERCARLO 1960 SM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.53
63 62 BERGOGLIO ANNA 1968 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.08
64 6 BURLACU SIMINA 1984 SF40 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.50.10
65 49 MARTINELLI ALBERTO 1968 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.12
66 20 TUNINETTI DANILO 1976 SM45 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.50.15
67 23 TORTA SIMONE 1999 PSM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.24
68 48 UNGARO LUCA 1977 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.33
69 84 AMERIO ANDREA 1960 SM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.49
70 86 CACCIOTTO CAROLINA GLORIA 1978 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.52
71 124  USAI GABRIELE 2001 PSM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.02
72 126 VALENTINO SALVATORE 1971 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.10
73 132 DAMASIO GIOVANNI 1956 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.19
74 37 VIOLA GIUSEPPE 1977 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.25
75 74 RIZZITIELLO GIUSEPPE 1976 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.26
76 28 LICUSATI ANGELO 1970 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.31
77 105 MARCHESAN ALDO 1959 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.36
78 26 AUDISIO FABIO 1999 PSM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.26
79 91 CEFALa CARMELINA 1965 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.30
80 129 CHIARA ROBERTO 1957 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.32
81 109 PAU PIETRO 1955 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.34
82 107 NDIONE KHAMATH 1965 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.35
83 135 DANIELI LUANA 1973 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.44
84 127 VRUNA MARIO 1955 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.46
85 43 DELLACASA MAURO 1962 SM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.47
86 44 MAROTTA ANNA MARIA 1967 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.06
87 111  PERINO MASSIMO 1971 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.25
88 19 RAVERA CLAUDIO 1961 SM60 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.53.34
89 138 PARZANESE FRANCO 1954 SM70+  A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.53.44
90 59 ANGIONI CRISTIAN 1975 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.51
91 50 BOLLATTINO ROBERTO 1965 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.53
92 82 ALCIATI SILVIO CLAUDIO 1954 SM70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.25
93 24 TOTA DANIELE 1998 PSM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.28
94 153 CARUSO CATERINA 1981 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.29
95 139  SANTINI GIOVANNI 1954 SM70+  A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.54.34
96 17 PARISI GIANFRANCO 1964 SM60 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.54.38
97 40 CANCELLARA MARIA ANTONIETTA 1974 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.48
98 157  MARTINI ANTONIO 1973 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.53
99 42 CHIAPPERO LUANA 1977 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.53
100 122 STORELLI MAURO 1954 SM70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.57
101 112 PERINO STEFANO 1964 SM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.57
102 103 LAMBERTI ELENA 1969 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.55.02
103 123 TROV6 ROMANO EDOARDO 1969 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.55.03
104 32 MARONGIU GIACINTA CINZIA 1976 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.55.24
105 199 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA 1978 SF45 A160326 UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.55.54
106 134 SEMPRINI PAOLA 1964 SF60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.55.56
107 128 CENTOLANZA DANIELA 1972 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.05
108 154 BOSCO ARIANNA 1997 PSF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.29
109 34 MENDUNI CATALDO 1955 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.53
110 31 VALLI CARMELA 1965 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.58
111 39 BUSO MARIA FRANCA 1970 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.08
112 115 POLIDORI PIERGIOVANNI 1956 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.27
113 120 SANTORO ASSUNTA 1975 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.40
114 145 IERACE TERESINA 1963 SF60 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.58.10
115 149 MARTRA CHIARA 1994 PSF A160326 UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.58.35
116 45 ROSSINO SANTINO 1957 SM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.08
117 87 CALDARELLA ROBERTO 1954 SM70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.14
[=] e []
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
DNS
DNS
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei

33
141
22
101
18
68
93
98
72
152
137
116
41
121
14

99
143
117

147
151
21

113
63
83
102
81
140
142
80
144
148

15
136
119

iRunning

LOSACCO ANNUNZIATA 1966 SF55
CURTO PIETRO 1962 SM60
SIMONELLI GIORGIO 1967 SM55
GIAMMANCO SALVATORE 1952 SM70+
PAUTASSO LUISELLA 1972 SF50
MAUGERI ANTONIO 1969 SM55
COPPOLA ANIELLO 1947 SM70+
FERRARO ANGELO 1966 SM55
REGINATO OTTAVIO 1947 SM70+
FOINI GIUSEPPE 1963 SM60
MORONI ROSANNA 1951 SF70+
PRIMERANO VINCENZO 1947 SM70+
CANNATELLO ANTONELLA 1959 SF65
STEFANON PIER MARIO 1949 SM70+
MARINO MICHELE 1985 SM35
CEFALU MARIA 1961 SF60
FERRERO SERGIO 1946 SM70+
DOMENEGHETTI CLAUDIO 1956 SM65
QUARTUCCI DOMENICO 1954 SM70+
BUSSO MARCO 1963 SM60
RANALDI LUIGI 1952 SM70+
FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE 1946 SM70+
VALLENZASCA PAOLA 1968 SF55
BERTOLLO DANIELA 1965 SF55
PERRONE TIZIANA 1973 SF50
BOSSANO MIRELLA RITA 1954 SF70+
ALESSI CALOGERO 1954 SM70+
GILETTA GIOVANNI 1959 SM65
ALCIATI CLAUDIO 1984 SM40
BERI DOMENICO 1952 SM70+
D'AMELIO SAVINO 1957 SM65
ALBERTIN WALTER 1948 SM70+
FRANCONE PAOLO 1946 SM70+
VECCHIONE FRANCO 1949 SM70+
BATTAGLINI NICOLA 1977 SMA45
FERRARIS GIOVANNI 1958 SM65
GAIDO CLAUDIO 1963 SM60
GROCCIA CARMINE 1966 SM55
KONJEDIC DAVIDE 1997 PSM
MALOSTI MAURO 1971 SM50
MARANDOLA ANTONELLA 1964 SF60
MASTROCINQUE BRUNO 1947 SM70+
PREGNO MARCO 1965 SM55
SANTOMAURO DOMENICA 1970 SF50

Totale atleti: 161

POS

~N o b WN PP

CODICE

A051289
A050192
A130052
A160326
A160225
A120682

Totale atleti: 161

A050192

A051289

A160225
A130052

A051289

A050192

A051289
A050192
A160225
A051289
A051289

A050192
A050192

A050192
A050192

A051289
A051289
A051289
A051289
A051289
A051289
A120682

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA

UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.27
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.59.48
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.10
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.24
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 01.00.35
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.04
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.15
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.15
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.49
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 01.02.03
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.02.21
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.05
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.15
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.42
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 01.03.45
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.55
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.03
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.04.58
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.15
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 01.05.16
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.05.57
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 01.06.30
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 01.06.35
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 01.06.35
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.48
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.03
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.23
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.08
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.13.48
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.22.08
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.22.08
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.28.02
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.32.36
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 01.32.36
ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. -
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO =

NUMERO ATLETI

124

19

9

3

3

2

1
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